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Wednesday, January 22"

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:30 a.m.

1:00 a.m.

1:40 p.m.

Welcome and Recap of Day 1
Mark McClellan
Rachael Fleurence

Building the Network Foundation: Part 2

Mark McClellan — Moderator

Jeremy Sugarman, Regulatory and Ethics Task Force

Deven McGraw, Privacy Task Force

Jeffrey Brown, Data Security, Standards, and Data Infrastructure

Lead Reactors:

Shawn Murphy, Scalable Collaborative Infrastructure for a Learning Healthcare System
(CDRN)

Peter Merkel, The Vasculitis Patient Powered Research Network (PPRN)

Patient Engagement within PCORnet

Bray Patrick-Lake

Sue Sheridan, Patient-Centered Outcomes Research Institute
Sean Tunis

Break to get food for working lunch

Evaluation

Sarah Greene, Patient-Centered Outcomes Research Institute — Moderator
Sarah Daugherty, Patient-Centered Outcomes Research Institute

Erin Holve

Eric Schneider, RAND Corporation

Next Steps for Developing Core Research Capacities
Mark McClellan — Moderator

Joe Selby

Rachael Fleurence

Richard Platt

Robert Califf



2:45 p.m. Closing Remarks
Mark McClellan — Moderator
Joe Selby
Rachael Fleurence
Richard Platt
Robert Califf

3:15 p.m. Adjournment
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